

Republic of the Philippines
Department of Health
DR. JOSEABELLA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
Accounting Office
M a n i l a

MEDICAL ASSISTANCE PROGRAM
As of JUNE 1-30, 2018 (2nd Batch)

ALLOTMENT RECEIVED							BALANCE (DEFICIT)	REMARKS	
DATE	CHECK NO./SAA	AMOUNT	DATE REFERRED	RECIPIENT	ADDRESS	Assistance Needed			Approved Amount
06/20/18	Balance Forwarded							19,220,924.10	
			06/11/18	Hirome Duran Gange	Parañaque City	IUD Removal	200.00	19,220,724.10	
			06/11/18	Hirome Duran Gange	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	19,220,664.10	
			06/11/18	Jan Marie Escobal Palaran	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,076.00	19,219,588.10	
			06/11/18	Alexandra Joyce Dela Cruz Aquino	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	19,217,824.10	
			06/11/18	Rosalinda Rosales Mendoza	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	19,216,060.10	
			06/18/18	Janaryll Vicente Carpio	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	3,001.00	19,213,059.10	
			06/18/18	Encie Flores Barrios	Quezon City	Pills Re-Supply	140.00	19,212,919.10	
			06/18/18	Vicky Velasco Eriarte	Las Piñas City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	19,212,779.10	
			06/18/18	Vicky Velasco Eriarte	Las Piñas City	Pap Smear	180.00	19,212,599.10	
			06/18/18	Elsie Suico Alegre	Taguig City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	19,212,459.10	
			06/18/18	Jossa Maculino Rivas	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	19,210,900.10	
			06/18/18	Jossa Maculino Rivas	Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	19,210,650.10	
			06/18/18	Lizel Delfin Servino	Manila	IUD Removal	200.00	19,210,450.10	
			06/18/18	Ma. Elena Aznar Albario	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,358.00	19,209,092.10	
			06/18/18	Dyan Villanueva Abrazaldo	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	831.00	19,208,261.10	
			06/18/18	Dyan Villanueva Abrazaldo	Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	19,208,011.10	
			06/18/18	Rhea Plaza Agsaoay	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	775.00	19,207,236.10	
			06/18/18	Rhea Plaza Agsaoay	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	19,206,746.10	
			06/18/18	Raquel Chavez Carreon	Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	1,541.00	19,205,205.10	
			06/18/18	Rosita Vargas Lamayra	Manila	IUD Removal	200.00	19,205,005.10	
			06/18/18	Angelina Bernardino Villamor	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	715.00	19,204,290.10	
			06/18/18	Pamela Mae Manayon Furio	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,154.00	19,203,136.10	
			06/18/18	Daisy Doringo Capricho	Quezon City	IUD Removal	200.00	19,202,936.10	

			06/18/18	Lanie Sudila Casibang	Quezon City	Ultrasound	250.00	19,202,686.10	
			06/18/18	Romelyn Reyes Layugan	Manila	IUD Removal	200.00	19,202,486.10	
			06/18/18	Jaeslyn Mae Enriquez Timbol	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	19,201,996.10	
			06/18/18	Mayet Basco Ramos	Manila	DMPA Injection	140.00	19,201,856.10	
			06/18/18	Bernadette Cuevas Cabase	Cavite	IUD Check-Up	140.00	19,201,716.10	
			06/18/18	Rachelle Reyes Encinares	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	19,200,281.10	
			06/18/18	Aslie Armas Padilla	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	19,198,722.10	
			06/18/18	Razel Alzado Samson	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,824.00	19,196,898.10	
			06/18/18	Premelyn Tabilon Naval	Manila	DMPA Injection	140.00	19,196,758.10	
			06/18/18	Eliza Caquez Pabilan	Cavite	IUD Check-Up	140.00	19,196,618.10	
			06/20/18	Maureen Cuenca Panis	Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	500.00	19,196,118.10	
			06/20/18	Maureen Cuenca Panis	Laguna	Ultrasound	250.00	19,195,868.10	
			06/19/18	Rocell Pilar Muñoz	Muntinlupa City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	19,195,603.10	
			06/19/18	Anna Pedra Verde	Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	19,195,353.10	
			06/19/18	Michelle Levita	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	618.00	19,194,735.10	
			06/19/18	Mauren Angeli Caday Binongo	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	19,193,300.10	
			06/20/18	Mary Flor Osiones Penla	Mandaluyong City	Ultrasound	250.00	19,193,050.10	
			06/20/18	Erich Grace Cunanan Estorninos	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	19,191,615.10	
			06/20/18	Winnie Rose Ilano Rivera	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	510.00	19,191,105.10	
			06/20/18	Princess Andie Wayne Tuazon Sablaon	Manila	X-Ray	224.00	19,190,881.10	
			06/20/18	Claudine Joy Pulido Selga	Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	19,189,117.10	
			06/20/18	Claudine Joy Pulido Selga	Pasay City	Ultrasound	250.00	19,188,867.10	
			06/20/18	Wichelle Oliva Hidoc	Caloocan City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	19,188,727.10	
			06/20/18	Rochelle Bayungan Taay	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	19,188,237.10	
			06/20/18	Ma. Theresa Puyo Valmores	Manila	IUD Removal	200.00	19,188,037.10	
			06/20/18	Mona Liza Ramos Samano	Caloocan City	IUD Removal	200.00	19,187,837.10	
			06/20/18	Marelen Maglangit Bullecer	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	19,186,073.10	
			06/20/18	Vilma Maria Tuazon Martillana	Camarines Sur	Ultrasound	350.00	19,185,723.10	
			06/20/18	Zoe Orcullo Rosal	Parañaque City	X-Ray	126.00	19,185,597.10	
			06/20/18	Geraldine Oclaret Esconde	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	795.00	19,184,802.10	
			06/20/18	Geraldine Oclaret Esconde	Taguig City	Ultrasound	1,000.00	19,183,802.10	
			06/20/18	Mary Ann Villanueva Manlapaz	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	19,183,284.10	
			06/20/18	Agnisa Lendio Gomez	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	19,183,019.10	
			06/20/18	Marivic Hapitana Patopatin	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	405.00	19,182,614.10	
			06/20/18	Johanna Ramos Talangan	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,664.00	19,180,950.10	
			06/20/18	Jazzmine Colinares Bustillo	Cavite	Ultrasound	1,000.00	19,179,950.10	

			06/20/18	Rizalin Galano Sabog	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	19,178,391.10	
			06/20/18	Jolina Alabastro Conje	Manila	Ultrasound	740.00	19,177,651.10	
			06/20/18	Joana Marie Alviola	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	740.00	19,176,911.10	
			06/20/18	Ginalyn Llanto Malimata	Laguna	Ultrasound	490.00	19,176,421.10	
			06/20/18	Rachel Marin Villanueva	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	740.00	19,175,681.10	
			06/20/18	Mylene Roxas Macasio	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	19,175,191.10	
			06/20/18	Daisy Roso Sotto	Pasay City	Ultrasound	490.00	19,174,701.10	
			06/20/18	Sitthajar Sahi Mapas	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	19,174,436.10	
			06/20/18	Sitthajar Sahi Mapas	Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	19,173,936.10	
			06/20/18	Rosalía Glecia Ocon	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,580.00	19,172,356.10	
			06/20/18	Ma. Cristina Baquiran Ybañez	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	740.00	19,171,616.10	
			06/20/18	Meg Diaz Varquez	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	615.00	19,171,001.10	
			06/20/18	Meg Diaz Varquez	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	19,170,511.10	
			06/20/18	Jossa Maculino Rivas	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	19,170,246.10	
			06/20/18	Sheena Jamie Maganto Leonora	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	19,170,126.10	
			06/20/18	Sheena Jamie Maganto Leonora	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	19,169,636.10	
			06/20/18	Teresita Bedrona Gime	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	19,169,516.10	
			06/20/18	Marites Rone Estopase	Laguna	Ultrasound	490.00	19,169,026.10	
			06/20/18	Fe Claud Detablan	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	19,168,966.10	
			06/20/18	Fe Claud Detablan	Parañaque City	X-Ray	126.00	19,168,840.10	
			06/20/18	Analiza Alo Linga	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	19,167,405.10	
			06/20/18	Phoive Lyca Atipolo Macaalay	Quezon City	Ultrasound	350.00	19,167,055.10	
			06/20/18	Cherry Sungcang Co	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	19,165,620.10	
			06/20/18	Margarita Chavez Patagan	Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	19,165,460.10	
			06/20/18	Maral Cochesa Gomomit	Manila	Ultrasound	740.00	19,164,720.10	
			06/20/18	Maral Cochesa Gomomit	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	19,164,600.10	
			06/20/18	Melari Mercader Bogtong	Quezon Province	X-Ray	140.00	19,164,460.10	
			06/20/18	Melari Mercader Bogtong	Quezon Province	Laboratory Procedure	300.00	19,164,160.10	
			06/20/18	Cristina Polenio Lipata	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	19,163,670.10	
			06/20/18	Regielyn Francisco Junio	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	19,163,405.10	
			06/20/18	Regielyn Francisco Junio	Quezon City	Ultrasound	990.00	19,162,415.10	
			06/20/18	Rodylyn Torres Isidro	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	19,161,925.10	
			06/20/18	Ma. Concepcion Magpantay Escalante	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,009.00	19,160,916.10	
			06/23/18	Ma. Concepcion Magpantay Escalante	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	19,160,426.10	
			06/20/18	Jessa Mae Ubarco Alipuyo	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	19,158,991.10	
			06/20/18	Joy Marie Isleta Frias	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,459.00	19,157,532.10	

			06/20/18	Joy Marie Isleta Frias	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	19,157,282.10	
			06/20/18	Maribel Barrio Bacea	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	19,155,518.10	
			06/20/18	Rachel Santiago Enriquez	Pasay City	Ultrasound	350.00	19,155,168.10	
			06/20/18	Maycel Sotello Mariquit	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,358.00	19,153,810.10	
			06/20/18	Nerissa Cruzada Coronel	Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	19,153,460.10	
			06/20/18	Nerissa Cruzada Coronel	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	19,153,360.10	
			06/20/18	Michelle Cortez Villafuerte	Malabon City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	19,153,220.10	
			06/20/18	Michelle Cortez Villafuerte	Malabon City	Pap Smear	180.00	19,153,040.10	
			06/20/18	Mila Beldad Seludo	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	19,151,276.10	
			06/20/18	Mila Beldad Seludo	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	19,151,026.10	
			06/20/18	Carissa Mae Colibao Cortez	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	70.00	19,150,956.10	
			06/20/18	Emee Seiton Villarosa	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,109.00	19,149,847.10	
			06/20/18	Joan Nota Rodriguez	Parañaque City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	19,149,707.10	
			06/20/18	Jenny Nenquilada Borja	Quezon City	Ultrasound	735.00	19,148,972.10	
			06/21/18	Glenda Vibares Ibasco	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	875.00	19,148,097.10	
			06/21/18	Glenda Vibares Ibasco	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	500.00	19,147,597.10	
			06/21/18	Rowena Jala Bartolome	Rizal	Ultrasound	490.00	19,147,107.10	
			06/21/18	Rowena Jala Bartolome	Rizal	Laboratory Procedure	1,824.00	19,145,283.10	
			06/21/18	Michelle Eslaban Garcela	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,161.00	19,144,122.10	
			06/21/18	Kenneth Lastima Rubio	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	19,142,358.10	
			06/21/18	Joy Palma Gonzales	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	2,035.00	19,140,323.10	
			06/21/18	Josephine Manalopilar Apolinario	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	19,139,833.10	
			06/21/18	Josephine Manalopilar Apolinario	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	19,139,713.10	
			06/21/18	Katrina Elaine Adona Flores	Makati City	Ultrasound	490.00	19,139,223.10	
			06/21/18	Marifel Frasdilla Valencia	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	195.00	19,139,028.10	
			06/21/18	Jovelyn Parohinog Valenzuela	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	19,138,538.10	
			06/21/18	Erjan Martinez Pacia	Laguna	Ultrasound	740.00	19,137,798.10	
			06/21/18	Jerieca Mayores Olan	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	483.00	19,137,315.10	
			06/21/18	Analyn Tabalba Morales	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	19,136,825.10	
			06/21/18	Melinda Bona Reyes	Mandaluyong City	Ultrasound	990.00	19,135,835.10	
			06/21/18	Josephine Lumucso Mondragon	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	19,135,775.10	
			06/21/18	Kelly Nicole Singcol Navasca	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	19,135,510.10	
			06/21/18	Kelly Nicole Singcol Navasca	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	19,135,020.10	
			06/21/18	Rodeza Veneracion Mijares	Mandaluyong City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	19,134,880.10	
			06/21/18	Aida Dela Cruz Fernandez	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,535.00	19,133,345.10	
			06/21/18	Aida Dela Cruz Fernandez	Cavite	X-Ray	140.00	19,133,205.10	

			06/27/18	Aida Dela Cruz Fernandez	Cavite	ECG	200.00	19,133,005.10	
			06/21/18	Ma. Czarina Maligno Sta. Ana	Pasig City	Ultrasound	490.00	19,132,515.10	
			06/21/18	Ma. Czarina Maligno Sta. Ana	Pasig City	Laboratory Procedure	2,106.00	19,130,409.10	
			06/21/18	Jenevive Prada Franco	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	19,128,645.10	
			06/21/18	Ericka Delina Paa	Navotas City	IUD Removal	200.00	19,128,445.10	
			06/21/18	Floraida Peralta Yumul	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	875.00	19,127,570.10	
			06/21/18	Glenda Calaquian Garbo	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	19,127,305.10	
			06/21/18	Hydee Catid Genovia	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,358.00	19,125,947.10	
			06/21/18	Melanie Apura Luna	Rizal	Laboratory Procedure	2,146.00	19,123,801.10	
			06/21/18	Jonalyn Tapaya Cabelina	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	19,122,366.10	
			06/21/18	Ruth Balilla Salvador	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	19,121,876.10	
			06/21/18	Jennelyn Barrameda Jarabejo	Quezon City	X-Ray	140.00	19,121,736.10	
			06/21/18	Jennelyn Barrameda Jarabejo	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	77.00	19,121,659.10	
			06/21/18	Joan May Nava Saludar	Pasay City	Ultrasound	250.00	19,121,409.10	
			06/21/18	Joan May Nava Saludar	Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	2,454.00	19,118,955.10	
			06/21/18	Mary Jane Ramos Rabasto	Quezon City	IUD Removal	200.00	19,118,755.10	
			06/21/18	Gypsy Rose Moises Barcial	Bulacan	IUD Removal	200.00	19,118,555.10	
			06/21/18	Gypsy Rose Moises Barcial	Bulacan	Ultrasound	350.00	19,118,205.10	
			06/21/18	Criselda Balatbat Mallari	Manila	DMPA Re-Supply	140.00	19,118,065.10	
			06/21/18	Marjorie Ramirez Pialogo	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	19,116,630.10	
			06/21/18	Gemarie Cularte Suzrez	Mandaluyong City	Ultrasound	250.00	19,116,380.10	
			06/21/18	Gemarie Cularte Suzrez	Mandaluyong City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	19,114,821.10	
			06/21/18	Irene Simpall Sekin	South Cotabato	IUD Removal	300.00	19,114,521.10	
			06/21/18	Glenda Montalbo Bautista	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,655.00	19,111,866.10	
			06/21/18	Glenda Montalbo Bautista	Cavite	X-Ray	140.00	19,111,726.10	
			06/21/18	Glenda Montalbo Bautista	Cavite	ECG	200.00	19,111,526.10	
			06/21/18	Norhanie Tahir Aba	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	19,111,036.10	
			06/21/18	Rowena Estras Oligan	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	19,109,272.10	
			06/21/18	Sarsi Artiaga Restum	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	19,107,837.10	
			06/21/18	Ma. Eltessa Dela Peña Ortega	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	325.00	19,107,512.10	
			06/21/18	Nathalie Reyes Ignacio	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,561.00	19,105,951.10	
			06/21/18	Kristine Joy Montopar Orolfo	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	19,104,516.10	
			06/21/18	Sayrah Arevalo	Mandaluyong City	Ultrasound	990.00	19,103,526.10	
			06/21/18	Mereane Curba Bertillo	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	180.00	19,103,346.10	
			06/21/18	Marissa Bocboc Balognapo	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	325.00	19,103,021.10	
			06/21/18	Arlene Victoria Sanchez Oreta	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	19,102,901.10	

			06/21/18	Charlene Hementera Bernardino	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	585.00	19,102,316.10	
			06/21/18	maribel Paredes Peñafiel	Taguig City	Ultrasound	250.00	19,102,066.10	
			06/21/18	Jhadina Salasinas Mabasa	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	19,101,906.10	
			06/21/18	Angeles Sumagaysay Agbuggo	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	19,101,416.10	
			06/21/18	Joy Galero Damas	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	19,100,898.10	
			06/21/18	Lanie Sudila Casibang	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	385.00	19,100,513.10	
			06/21/18	Jelly Ann Cinco Mancera	Manila	Ultrasound	990.00	19,099,523.10	
			06/21/18	Mylene Roxas Macasio	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	545.00	19,098,978.10	
			06/21/18	Liezel Campos Belarma	Valenzuela City	Ultrasound	490.00	19,098,488.10	
			06/21/18	Maria Lorna Pombo Pajac	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	1,941.00	19,096,547.10	
			06/21/18	Maria Lorna Pombo Pajac	Valenzuela City	X-Ray	140.00	19,096,407.10	
			06/21/18	Maria Lorna Pombo Pajac	Valenzuela City	ECG	200.00	19,096,207.10	
			06/21/18	Judith Cabanag Alvarez	Quezon City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	19,096,067.10	
			06/21/18	Cecilia Salita Ramirez	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	19,095,577.10	
			06/21/18	Gina Escobar Gardon	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	958.00	19,094,619.10	
			06/21/18	Cleo Marie Castil Dela Cruz	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	19,093,060.10	
			06/21/18	Cleo Marie Castil Dela Cruz	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	250.00	19,092,810.10	
			06/21/18	Cluden Lanestosa Bangud	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	19,091,251.10	
			06/21/18	Myra Tizon Vergel	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	19,089,487.10	
			06/21/18	Myra Tizon Vergel	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	19,089,237.10	
			06/22/18	Aiza Baroro Bulaybulay	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	19,087,678.10	
			06/22/18	Aiza Baroro Bulaybulay	Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	19,087,428.10	
			06/22/18	Shiela Mae Paguirigan Santeliles	Rizal	IUD Check-Up	140.00	19,087,288.10	
			06/22/18	Raquel Chavez Carreon	Antipolo City	ECG	200.00	19,087,088.10	
			06/22/18	Raquel Chavez Carreon	Antipolo City	X-Ray	140.00	19,086,948.10	
			06/22/18	Josefina Fernandez Acosta	Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	19,086,698.10	
			06/22/18	Rhodora Dacayan Claridad	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	365.00	19,086,333.10	
			06/22/18	Hershey Garcia Ebuenga	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	19,086,068.10	
			06/22/18	Joyelyn Galvez Valbuena	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	2,365.00	19,083,703.10	
			06/22/18	Joyelyn Galvez Valbuena	Manila	ECG	200.00	19,083,503.10	
			06/22/18	Elvi Regala Roldan	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,760.00	19,081,743.10	
			06/22/18	Cristina Villote Ruela	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	19,081,253.10	
			06/22/18	Lucille Orbista Nucum	Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	19,081,003.10	
			06/22/18	Neomi Villanueva Malaluan	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	19,080,883.10	
			06/22/18	Elaine Soliman Gonzaga	Manila	Pap Smear	180.00	19,080,703.10	
			06/22/18	Angeles Sumagaysay Agbuggo	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	19,080,643.10	

			06/22/18	Evelyn Ramirez Baylosis	Malabon City	Ultrasound	490.00	19,080,153.10	
			06/22/18	Mary jane Bito Buniol	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	19,079,663.10	
			06/22/18	Regel Proquid De Jose	Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	19,079,413.10	
			06/22/18	Nena Moralde Libaton	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	19,079,253.10	
			06/22/18	Jelyn Mendoza Almojuela	Cavite	Ultrasound	1,000.00	19,078,253.10	
			06/22/18	Ma. Wilza Caballes Alibay	Cavite	IUD Removal	200.00	19,078,053.10	
			06/22/18	Adelaida Gan Ramos	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	19,076,289.10	
			06/22/18	Adelaida Gan Ramos	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	19,075,799.10	
			06/22/18	Flordeliza Doma Layril	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	19,074,240.10	
			06/21/18	Rosalyn Cea Tapang	Mandaluyong City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	19,074,100.10	
			06/21/18	Gladys Pacayra Fernandez	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	19,072,665.10	
			06/21/18	Evangeline Zabala Cerezo	Manila	IUD Check-Up	140.00	19,072,525.10	
			06/21/18	Evangeline Zabala Cerezo	Manila	Pap Smear	180.00	19,072,345.10	
			06/21/18	Lealyn Cinco Aragon	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	230.00	19,072,115.10	
			06/22/18	Rosalie Yuson Rabe	Calocan City	BTL Check Up	140.00	19,071,975.10	
			06/22/18	Maria Fe Ignacio Carpiz	Antipolo City	Ultrasound	350.00	19,071,625.10	
			06/22/18	Jenny Rose Herrera Manlolo	Parañaque City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	19,071,485.10	
			06/22/18	Donna May Anzures Valdez	Valenzuela City	Ultrasound	600.00	19,070,885.10	
			06/22/18	Melanie Mancol Biso	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	19,069,121.10	
			06/22/18	Melanie Mancol Biso	Manila	Ultrasound	990.00	19,068,131.10	
			06/22/18	Amy Anna Rivera Centeno	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,664.00	19,066,467.10	
			06/22/18	Amy Anna Rivera Centeno	Quezon City	Ultrasound	250.00	19,066,217.10	
			06/25/18	Jean Tamos Oloya	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	19,065,727.10	
			06/25/18	Angelita Sosobrado Cortez	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	19,064,168.10	
			06/25/18	Rosette Delima Ignacio	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	19,062,733.10	
			06/25/18	Jennica Dela Cruz Balderas	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	19,061,174.10	
			06/25/18	Daisy Urnos Rascano	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	240.00	19,060,934.10	
			06/25/18	Rachel Fuentes Fronda	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	19,059,499.10	
			06/25/18	Rachel Fuentes Fronda	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	19,059,009.10	
			06/25/18	Febe Bahibay Lambayong	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	19,058,744.10	
			06/25/18	Angeles Sumagaysay Agbuggo	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	19,058,624.10	
			06/25/18	Analyn Dela Cruz Almojuela	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	19,058,134.10	
			06/25/18	Eddielyn Rivero Yeban	Calocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	19,057,644.10	
			06/25/18	Rica Aiza Cablara Cruz	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,824.00	19,055,820.10	
			06/25/18	Maribel Delantar Gonzales	Calocan City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	19,055,680.10	
			06/25/18	Jimna Bautista Resurreccion	Manila	IUD Check-Up	140.00	19,055,540.10	

			06/25/18	Josephine Torrente Roscano	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	240.00	19,055,300.10	
			06/25/18	Josephine Torrente Roscano	Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	19,054,950.10	
			06/25/18	Airen Oгатia Martin	Cavite	ECG	200.00	19,054,750.10	
			06/25/18	Mary Jane Timotco Benitez	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	19,053,191.10	
			06/25/18	Mary Jane Timotco Benitez	Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	19,052,941.10	
			06/25/18	Jane Marileth Abagon	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	19,051,382.10	
			06/25/18	Jane Marileth Abagon	Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	19,051,132.10	
			06/25/18	Sam Bia May Equibal Ramirez	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	625.00	19,050,507.10	
			06/25/18	Sam Bia May Equibal Ramirez	Cavite	X-Ray	224.00	19,050,283.10	
			06/22/18	Juvy Ortouste Baticados	Bulacan	X-Ray	140.00	19,050,143.10	
			06/22/18	Juvy Ortouste Baticados	Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	1,941.00	19,048,202.10	
			06/22/18	Juvy Ortouste Baticados	Bulacan	ECG	200.00	19,048,002.10	
			06/22/18	Elena Lazaro Peña	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	3,125.00	19,044,877.10	
			06/22/18	Elena Lazaro Peña	Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	19,044,527.10	
			06/22/18	Merasul Jakosalem Castillon	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,399.00	19,043,128.10	
			06/22/18	Erlinda Judalena Diola	Manila	ECG	200.00	19,042,928.10	
			06/22/18	Meg Diaz Varquez	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	195.00	19,042,733.10	
			06/22/18	Myla Mia Alenton Lasula	Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	19,041,298.10	
			06/22/18	Jenny Nenquilada Borja	Quezon City	Ultrasound	1,000.00	19,040,298.10	
			06/22/18	Cristina Villote Ruela	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	19,039,808.10	
			06/22/18	Judy Ann Emana Clomera	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	2,088.00	19,037,720.10	
			06/22/18	Judy Ann Emana Clomera	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	19,037,230.10	
			06/22/18	Julie Ann Afundar Delabajan	Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	1,495.00	19,035,735.10	
			06/22/18	Rowena Duldulao Amojelar	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	19,035,575.10	
			06/22/18	Rowena Duldulao Amojelar	Valenzuela City	Ultrasound	490.00	19,035,085.10	
			06/22/18	Ana Marie Blasco Valencia	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	19,034,820.10	
			06/22/18	Mary Grace Ambrocio Asuncion	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	19,034,555.10	
			06/22/18	Maricel De Quiroz Botin	Cavite	Ultrasound	350.00	19,034,205.10	
			06/25/18	Verna Samonte Miramonte	Mandaluyong City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	19,034,065.10	
			06/25/18	Noemi Quimot Antao	Pasay City	BTL Check Up	140.00	19,033,925.10	
			06/25/18	Michelle Marquez Fabula	Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	19,033,675.10	
			06/25/18	Michelle Marquez Fabula	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	19,032,116.10	
			06/25/18	Brendalyn De Guzman Ponciano	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	19,031,626.10	
			06/25/18	Aidalyn Reondanga Banta	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	19,031,136.10	
			06/25/18	Shirley Patriarca Columbres	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	180.00	19,030,956.10	
			06/25/18	Jessica Montecino Naza	Cavite	IUD Check-Up	140.00	19,030,816.10	

			06/25/18	Jessica Montecino Naza	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	180.00	19,030,636.10	
			06/25/18	Cristina Lapasanda Rizo	Cavite	IUD Removal	200.00	19,030,436.10	
			06/25/18	Mariel Fajardo Morales	Manila	Pills Re-Supply	140.00	19,030,296.10	
			06/25/18	Pamela Watiwat Cano	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	19,029,806.10	
			06/25/18	Rachell Cruz Tan	Pasay City	IUD Removal	200.00	19,029,606.10	
			06/25/18	Aileen Genon De Guzman	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	560.00	19,029,046.10	
			06/25/18	Mary Lynn Caamic Papa	Taguig City	IUD Removal	200.00	19,028,846.10	
			06/25/18	Luizel Raranga Teneripe	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,183.00	19,026,663.10	
			06/25/18	Vanissa Omanito Verbo	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	325.00	19,026,338.10	
			06/25/18	jessica Elisan Yangat	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	748.00	19,025,590.10	
			06/25/18	jessica Elisan Yangat	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	19,025,100.10	
			06/25/18	Elda Santor Villanueva	Marikina City	Laboratory Procedure	2,635.00	19,022,465.10	
			06/25/18	Elda Santor Villanueva	Marikina City	X-Ray	140.00	19,022,325.10	
			06/25/18	Elda Santor Villanueva	Marikina City	EKG	200.00	19,022,125.10	
			06/25/18	Jelyn Tioson Bantre	Cavite	IUD Check-Up	140.00	19,021,985.10	
			06/25/18	Mariel Recto Buenviaje	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	19,020,221.10	
			06/25/18	Mariel Recto Buenviaje	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	740.00	19,019,481.10	
			06/25/18	Jacqueline Fariñas Ruma	Taguig City	IUD Removal	200.00	19,019,281.10	
			06/25/18	Jacqueline Fariñas Ruma	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	19,019,221.10	
			06/25/18	Daisy Urnos Rascano	Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	19,018,871.10	
			06/26/18	Jennica Dela Cruz Balderas	Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	19,018,521.10	
			06/26/18	Elmae Oyan Sudio	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,068.00	19,017,453.10	
			06/26/18	Mecyl Batain Excija	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	678.00	19,016,775.10	
			06/26/18	Mecyl Batain Excija	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	250.00	19,016,525.10	
			06/26/18	Jovelyn Cay Capio	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	19,014,761.10	
			06/26/18	Quenie Zafra Brazil	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	528.00	19,014,233.10	
			06/26/18	Quenie Zafra Brazil	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	19,013,743.10	
			06/26/18	Ellingen Granada Alicaway	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	19,012,184.10	
			06/26/18	Norjanah Guinar Corot	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	19,011,694.10	
			06/26/18	Norjanah Guinar Corot	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	425.00	19,011,269.10	
			06/26/18	Raquel Chavez Carreon	Antipolo City	Laboratory Procedure	560.00	19,010,709.10	
			06/26/18	Rowena Docielte Gabiano	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	745.00	19,009,964.10	
			06/26/18	Aida Villar Burazon	Muntinlupa City	Ultrasound	840.00	19,009,124.10	
			06/26/18	Mauren Angeli Caday Binongo	Valenzuela City	Ultrasound	250.00	19,008,874.10	
			06/26/18	Citadel Salvador Legaspi	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,615.00	19,007,259.10	
			06/26/18	Citadel Salvador Legaspi	Manila	Ultrasound	750.00	19,006,509.10	

			06/26/18	Hazel Bautista	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	19,006,244.10	
			06/26/18	Jerica Mayores Olan	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	450.00	19,005,794.10	
			06/26/18	Laiza Anne Mansalay Legaspi	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	19,005,529.10	
			06/26/18	Laiza Anne Mansalay Legaspi	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	19,005,039.10	
			06/26/18	Gigi Gomera Medez	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	19,004,549.10	
			06/26/18	Jennilyn Elamparo Lledo	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	19,004,059.10	
			06/26/18	Jennilyn Elamparo Lledo	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	19,003,939.10	
			06/20/18	Rosalyn Nievera Desamparado	Bulacan	Pap Smear	180.00	19,003,759.10	
			06/20/18	Joyse Mabanta Pedrola	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	220.00	19,003,539.10	
			06/20/18	Jesebel Mijares-Miane	Taguig City	Ultrasound	490.00	19,003,049.10	
			06/20/18	Missy Garcia Hapin	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	19,001,490.10	
			06/20/18	Missy Garcia Hapin	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	19,001,240.10	
			06/20/18	Marivic Valenzuela	Bulacan	Ultrasound	250.00	19,000,990.10	
			06/20/18	Davie Talento Seguenza	Manila	IUD Check-Up	140.00	19,000,850.10	
			06/20/18	Davie Talento Seguenza	Manila	Pap Smear	180.00	19,000,670.10	
			06/20/18	marjorie Sanico Matudan	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	560.00	19,000,110.10	
			06/20/18	Syralyn Gerebit Filgueras	Manila	DMPA Re-Supply	140.00	18,999,970.10	
			06/20/18	Syralyn Gerebit Filgueras	Manila	Pap Smear	180.00	18,999,790.10	
			06/20/18	Lilibeth Cabasag	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,999,300.10	
			06/20/18	Lilibeth Cabasag	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,604.00	18,997,696.10	
			06/21/18	Crizelle Virases Soria	Manila	Hospital Bill	2,336.20	18,995,359.90	
			06/21/18	Danilo Dionisio Rodriguez	Manila	Hospital Bill	2,047.08	18,993,312.82	
			06/21/18	Joan Meca Melida	Cavite	Hospital Bill	622.02	18,992,690.80	
			06/21/18	Deanzel Canlas	Quezon City	Wet Smear	60.00	18,992,630.80	
			06/21/18	Nora Fernandez Ong	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,895.00	18,990,735.80	
			06/22/18	Alvin Bernardino	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,550.00	18,989,185.80	
			06/22/18	Girl Torres	Las Piñas City	CT Scan	3,100.00	18,986,085.80	
			06/22/18	Sheryl ted Artuz	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	18,984,526.80	
			06/22/18	Marie Jasmin Mendoza Cruz	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	18,982,762.80	
			06/23/18	Marites Caidic Jomadio	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,115.00	18,981,647.80	
			06/23/18	Marifel Frasdilla Valencia	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	415.00	18,981,232.80	
			06/25/18	marites Moises Galabo	Taguig City	Pap Smear	180.00	18,981,052.80	
			06/25/18	Amarah Marie Guillermo Amoroso	Quezon City	Ultrasound	560.00	18,980,492.80	
			06/25/18	Xander John Porcalla Junio	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	18,980,392.80	
			06/25/18	Anabelle Bayanin Oasan	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,664.00	18,978,728.80	
			06/25/18	Kimberly Tero Bretania	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	250.00	18,978,478.80	

			06/25/18	Dolly Maye Olaguer Layson	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	500.00	18,977,978.80	
			06/25/18	Maricris Enalpe	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	18,977,713.80	
			06/25/18	Beatriz Persona Peralta	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	18,976,278.80	
			06/25/18	Rosa Ann Estiros Almeda	Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	18,976,158.80	
			06/25/18	Rosa Ann Estiros Almeda	Bulacan	Ultrasound	490.00	18,975,668.80	
			06/26/18	Girl Valmocina	Manila	Medicine	135.00	18,975,533.80	
			06/15/18	Niña Asuncion Nonato	Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	2,180.42	18,973,353.38	
			06/15/18	Princess Kylie Asuncion Nonato	Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	1,954.79	18,971,398.59	
			06/19/18	Girl Cabunos	Parañaque City	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	18,969,298.59	
			06/19/18	Boy Rapsing	Laguna	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	18,967,198.59	
			06/19/18	Boy Bandiola	Manila	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	18,965,098.59	
			06/19/18	Girl Rapsing	Laguna	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	18,962,998.59	
			06/19/18	Boy Bagacay	Cavite	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	18,960,898.59	
			06/19/18	Girl Salvacion	Cavite	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	18,958,798.59	
			06/19/18	Girl Mandras	Muntinlupa City	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	18,956,698.59	
			06/19/18	Girl Daygon	Laguna	Mechanical Ventilator	2,100.00	18,954,598.59	
			06/25/18	Mary Ann Dolot Espina	San Juan City	Laboratory Procedure	3,139.00	18,951,459.59	
			06/25/18	Mary Ann Dolot Espina	San Juan City	Ultrasound	740.00	18,950,719.59	
			06/25/18	Erlын Amoroso Baylen	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	240.00	18,950,479.59	
			06/25/18	Erlын Amoroso Baylen	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	350.00	18,950,129.59	
			06/25/18	Ayessa Rheanel Mohamad Nisola	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	18,948,365.59	
			06/25/18	Ayessa Rheanel Mohamad Nisola	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	18,947,875.59	
			06/25/18	Vhien Khaizer Obiasca Velasquez	Manila	Ultrasound	1,260.00	18,946,615.59	
			06/25/18	Jocelyn Tañola Managaytay	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,555.00	18,945,060.59	
			06/25/18	Ma. Nicole Celebrado Torres	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	18,944,570.59	
			06/25/18	Elena Lazaro Peña	Manila	ECG	200.00	18,944,370.59	
			06/25/18	Elena Lazaro Peña	Manila	X-Ray	140.00	18,944,230.59	
			06/25/18	Karylle Joy Virtudazo Rubio	Manila	Ultrasound	740.00	18,943,490.59	
			06/25/18	Ludivina Palo Caballero	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,015.00	18,942,475.59	
			06/25/18	Evelyn Ramirez Baylosis	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	18,942,355.59	
			06/25/18	Sarmina Abad Jiapar	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,941,865.59	
			06/25/18	Joy Galero Damas	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	18,941,347.59	
			06/25/18	Ara Janin Manguinimba Facunla	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	18,941,187.59	
			06/25/18	Russian Billones Blanker	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	220.00	18,940,967.59	
			06/25/18	Rina Barcial Brana	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	18,940,847.59	
			06/25/18	Rina Barcial Brana	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	700.00	18,940,147.59	

			06/25/18	Noemi Villanueva Malaluan	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	625.00	18,939,522.59	
			06/25/18	Noemi Villanueva Malaluan	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,939,032.59	
			06/25/18	Jannette Nanas Madredeo	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,780.00	18,936,252.59	
			06/25/18	Lovely De Leon Lainez	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	18,936,132.59	
			06/25/18	Lovely De Leon Lainez	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	18,935,642.59	
			06/26/18	Josefina Fernandez Acosta	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	140.00	18,935,502.59	
			06/26/18	Lady Sajil Villote Delos Santos	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	2,633.00	18,932,869.59	
			06/26/18	Lady Sajil Villote Delos Santos	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,932,379.59	
			06/26/18	Mary Jane Malinis Omega	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	18,930,615.59	
			06/26/18	Maricel Parba Calbonero	Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	951.00	18,929,664.59	
			06/26/18	Ronalyn Migduyan Malingin	Manila	IUD Check-Up	300.00	18,929,364.59	
			06/26/18	Marlyn Fe Marcelana De Paz	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,221.00	18,928,143.59	
			06/26/18	Angelica Ann Maghari Gomez	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	18,926,379.59	
			06/26/18	Angelica Ann Maghari Gomez	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,925,889.59	
			06/26/18	Hyrine Daguman Uga	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	908.00	18,924,981.59	
			06/26/18	Jorinna Joy Dematera Uson	Manila	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,924,841.59	
			06/26/18	Marjory Gatacelo Eusebio	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	18,923,282.59	
			06/26/18	Marjory Gatacelo Eusebio	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	18,923,032.59	
			06/26/18	Joanne Magsipoc Ehbile	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	846.00	18,922,186.59	
			06/26/18	Joanne Magsipoc Ehbile	Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	18,921,936.59	
			06/26/18	Regine Japal Limo	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,921,446.59	
			06/26/18	Jeniffer Simbulan Sendona	Caloocan City	Pap Smear	180.00	18,921,266.59	
			06/26/18	Jeniffer Simbulan Sendona	Caloocan City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,921,126.59	
			06/26/18	Jessica Dapulag Ponio	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,920,636.59	
			06/26/18	Rosemarie Cariado Lequin	Manila	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,920,496.59	
			06/26/18	Jean Prado Galario	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	350.00	18,920,146.59	
			06/26/18	Riza Cañete Sabijon	Quezon City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,920,006.59	
			06/26/18	Karis Joi Dela Cerna Floralde	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	18,919,516.59	
			06/26/18	Romelyn Reyes Layugan	Manila	Pap Smear	180.00	18,919,336.59	
			06/26/18	Ma. Angelica Caramol Somoria	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,918,846.59	
			06/26/18	Freanne Joy Econas Cayacap	Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	18,918,596.59	
			06/26/18	Emily Pangaldin Lanos	Manila	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,918,456.59	
			06/26/18	Michelle Rosales Gopita	Quezon City	Ultrasound	250.00	18,918,206.59	
			06/26/18	Michelle Rosales Gopita	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	18,916,647.59	
			06/26/18	Abegail Ann Abulag Espino	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,121.00	18,915,526.59	
			06/26/18	Leonida Mañago Bobis	Pasay City	DMPA Re-Supply	140.00	18,915,386.59	

			06/26/18	Joderlyn Permanes Galves	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	566.00	18,914,820.59	
			06/26/18	Joderlyn Permanes Galves	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	250.00	18,914,570.59	
			06/26/18	Jessica Guillermo Francisco	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,109.00	18,913,461.59	
			06/26/18	Jessica Guillermo Francisco	Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	18,913,211.59	
			06/26/18	Sanelle Marie Fabi Dris	Makati City	Laboratory Procedure	2,024.00	18,911,187.59	
			06/26/18	Guia Katrina Atchera Rico	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,704.00	18,909,483.59	
			06/26/18	Guia Katrina Atchera Rico	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,908,993.59	
			06/26/18	Teresita Añes Andales	Caloocan City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,908,853.59	
			06/26/18	Gretchen Simudlan Estuya	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	18,907,418.59	
			06/26/18	Elizabeth Busalpa Pagtanac	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	18,907,153.59	
			06/26/18	Daisy Caballero Bautista	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,181.00	18,905,972.59	
			06/26/18	Nikki Cabla Abias	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,499.00	18,904,473.59	
			06/26/18	Jhenie Lyn Nieto Placio	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	748.00	18,903,725.59	
			06/26/18	Remalyn Camungao Andres	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	130.00	18,903,595.59	
			06/26/18	Michelle Leonardo Olegario	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	18,902,036.59	
			06/26/18	Michelle Leonardo Olegario	Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	18,901,786.59	
			06/26/18	Judy Ann Lagsa Supan	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	18,900,227.59	
			06/26/18	Stefhanie Joy Mablac Fernandez	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,399.00	18,898,828.59	
			06/26/18	Jhon Caleb Mabauan Lumbré	Caloocan City	X-Ray	224.00	18,898,604.59	
			06/26/18	Shiela May Zubiaga Borembao	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	2,391.00	18,896,213.59	
			06/27/18	Abegail Cagantas Martinez	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,799.00	18,894,414.59	
			06/27/18	Abegail Cagantas Martinez	Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	18,894,164.59	
			06/27/18	Elizabeth Corbo Mutuc	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	18,892,605.59	
			06/27/18	Sarmina Abad Jiapar	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	220.00	18,892,385.59	
			06/27/18	Joan Deligero Dulva	Cavite	Ultrasound	740.00	18,891,645.59	
			06/27/18	Joan Obeso Pobre	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	18,889,881.59	
			06/27/18	Remalyn Camungao Andres	Manila	X-Ray	1,050.00	18,888,831.59	
			06/27/18	Rowena Clara Iñeco	Malabon City	Pap Smear	180.00	18,888,651.59	
			06/27/18	Marisa Away Catason	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	18,888,531.59	
			06/27/18	Mary Grace Olaso Ugas	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,760.00	18,886,771.59	
			06/27/18	Mary Grace Olaso Ugas	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	750.00	18,886,021.59	
			06/27/18	Mary Joy Cansino Sy	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	18,885,756.59	
			06/27/18	Aleli Anne Cuenco Silva	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	18,885,636.59	
			06/27/18	Aleli Anne Cuenco Silva	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	18,885,146.59	
			06/27/18	Niegiel Pacatang Versoza	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	18,884,881.59	
			06/27/18	Niegiel Pacatang Versoza	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	250.00	18,884,631.59	

			06/27/18	April Joy Apid Adorable	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	18,884,471.59	
			06/27/18	Elvi Regala Roldan	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,883,981.59	
			06/27/18	Cristine Joy Tayag Borje	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	855.00	18,883,126.59	
			06/27/18	Kenneth Lastima Rubio	Quezon City	Ultrasound	250.00	18,882,876.59	
			06/26/18	Prince Ethan Yhuan Alejandro De Guzman	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	430.00	18,882,446.59	
			06/26/18	Nicole Ann Pajente Mueco	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	748.00	18,881,698.59	
			06/26/18	Josephine Panimbo Grealvo	Caloocan City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,881,558.59	
			06/26/18	Karylle Joy Virtudazo Rubio	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	18,881,438.59	
			06/26/18	Sharmaine Macauba Picardal	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,595.00	18,879,843.59	
			06/26/18	Rhealyn Pante Navarrette	Caloocan City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,879,703.59	
			06/26/18	Trexie Collen Ablanque Reas	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,604.00	18,878,099.59	
			06/26/18	Trexie Collen Ablanque Reas	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	18,877,609.59	
			06/26/18	Maelyn Cadenas Macapinlac	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	1,000.00	18,876,609.59	
			06/26/18	Anna Amy Centeno	Quezon City	Ultrasound	250.00	18,876,359.59	
			06/26/18	Maricel Ocana Obalo	Valenzuela City	Ultrasound	250.00	18,876,109.59	
			06/26/18	Muhammad Ali Usman Musa	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	18,876,009.59	
			06/26/18	Muhammad Ali Usman Musa	Manila	X-Ray	224.00	18,875,785.59	
			06/26/18	Marialyn Marzan Cantano	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,076.00	18,874,709.59	
			06/26/18	Nerissa Nivera Añover	Valenzuela City	DMPA Re-Supply	140.00	18,874,569.59	
			06/26/18	Love Grace Lubguban Reambonanza	Manila	DMPA Re-Supply	140.00	18,874,429.59	
			06/26/18	Carla Flores Dela Cruz	Manila	IUD Removal	200.00	18,874,229.59	
			06/26/18	Annalyn Bengco Bala	Manila	Ultrasound	990.00	18,873,239.59	
			06/26/18	Ruth Matinong Cuchapin	Manila	Pap Smear	180.00	18,873,059.59	
			06/26/18	Jonas Solis Urbano	Cavite	X-Ray	224.00	18,872,835.59	
			06/26/18	Angeles Sumagaysay Agbuggo	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	220.00	18,872,615.59	
			06/26/18	Ralph Rodghie Mabauan Curitana	Caloocan City	X-Ray	224.00	18,872,391.59	
			06/26/18	Resty France Mabuan Curitana	Caloocan City	X-Ray	224.00	18,872,167.59	
			06/26/18	Rosalinda Siriban Liban	Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	18,871,817.59	
			06/26/18	Rosalinda Siriban Liban	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	18,870,382.59	
			06/26/18	Vhien Khaizer Obiasca Velasquez	Manila	X-Ray	224.00	18,870,158.59	
			06/26/18	Juvelyn Serando Magalon	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	2,854.00	18,867,304.59	
			06/26/18	Maycel Stillo Mariquit	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	740.00	18,866,564.59	
			06/26/18	Lyrobie Batica Singson	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	18,865,129.59	
			06/26/18	Rhodora Dacayan Claridad	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	18,865,009.59	
			06/26/18	Rhodora Dacayan Claridad	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,864,519.59	
			06/26/18	Anabel Cebreros Chenilla	Quezon City	Ultrasound	750.00	18,863,769.59	

			06/27/18	Majorel Erice Santos Fitalbo	Manila	IUD Removal	200.00	18,863,569.59	
			06/27/18	Irene Colibao Cortez	Manila	IUD Removal	200.00	18,863,369.59	
			06/27/18	Jonalyn Solando Gabriel	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	203.00	18,863,166.59	
			06/27/18	Joan Obeso Pobre	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	250.00	18,862,916.59	
			06/27/18	Shine Kaithlyn Javier Maquiling	Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	1,512.00	18,861,404.59	
			06/27/18	Rose Moises Barrio	Manila	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,861,264.59	
			06/27/18	Rose Moises Barrio	Manila	Pap Smear	180.00	18,861,084.59	
			06/27/18	Richa Mia Cristobal Sarza	Quezon City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,860,944.59	
			06/27/18	Francheska Subion Cajayon	Manila	Pills Re-Supply	140.00	18,860,804.59	
			06/27/18	Jennifer Fernandez Bello	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	350.00	18,860,454.59	
			06/27/18	Jean Chato Gelizon	Manila	X-Ray	140.00	18,860,314.59	
			06/27/18	Jayson Garingan Ligates	Manila	X-Ray	140.00	18,860,174.59	
			06/27/18	Evangeline Gaparín Evangelista	Manila	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,860,034.59	
			06/27/18	Angeline Abenia Bacolod	Taguig City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,859,894.59	
			06/27/18	Lovelyn Galpa Lungos	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,859,404.59	
			06/27/18	Annie Rose Abareta Rodriguez	Parañaque City	IUD Removal	200.00	18,859,204.59	
			06/27/18	Anna Marie Cambel Mendoza	Pasay City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,858,714.59	
			06/27/18	Anna Marie Cambel Mendoza	Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	1,078.00	18,857,636.59	
			06/27/18	Catherine Pepito Ecleo	Las Piñas City	IUD Removal	200.00	18,857,436.59	
			06/27/18	Catherine Pepito Ecleo	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	350.00	18,857,086.59	
			06/27/18	Micka Balaoro Monilla	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	2,106.00	18,854,980.59	
			06/27/18	Laiza Marie Bustillo Aldivera	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,854,490.59	
			06/27/18	Roselle Sabroso Orgonio	Quezon City	IUD Removal	200.00	18,854,290.59	
			06/27/18	Angelica Shane Reyes	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	875.00	18,853,415.59	
			06/27/18	Elvira Destor Gabotero	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	18,851,651.59	
			06/27/18	Patricia Gertrude Cases Sangalang	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	483.00	18,851,168.59	
			06/27/18	Niña Cauban Sumbeling	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	1,799.00	18,849,369.59	
			06/27/18	Mary Ann Rocapor Cinconiegue	Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	18,849,119.59	
			06/27/18	Judith Basbas Baltar	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	18,847,560.59	
			06/27/18	Judith Basbas Baltar	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	350.00	18,847,210.59	
			06/27/18	Erlinda Credo Luna	Cavite	ECG	200.00	18,847,010.59	
			06/27/18	Erlinda Credo Luna	Cavite	X-Ray	140.00	18,846,870.59	
			06/27/18	Erlinda Credo Luna	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,535.00	18,845,335.59	
			06/27/18	Mary Jane Omega	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	18,844,845.59	
			06/27/18	Ma. Eltessa Dela Peña Ortega	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	18,843,410.59	
			06/27/18	Nathalie Ignacio	Malabon City	Ultrasound	500.00	18,842,910.59	

			06/27/18	Sarah Jane Ramelo Aquinde	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	160.00	18,842,750.59	
			06/27/18	Marivic Rutar Dacut	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	18,842,590.59	
			06/27/18	Sayrene Braga Santonia	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	18,841,155.59	
			06/27/18	Sayrene Braga Santonia	Quezon City	Ultrasound	250.00	18,840,905.59	
			06/27/18	Coney Timbad Gallego	Taguig City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,840,415.59	
			06/27/18	Nanette Patulinhog Quinto	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	195.00	18,840,220.59	
			06/27/18	Glydel Lazaro Jumaday	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	18,838,456.59	
			06/27/18	Lilia Segismundo Torres	Cavite	Ultrasound	740.00	18,837,716.59	
			06/27/18	Kimberly Alegre Rubin	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	18,836,157.59	
			06/27/18	Kimberly Alegre Rubin	Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	18,835,907.59	
			06/27/18	Vanessa Sarzona Adrada	Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	18,835,657.59	
			06/27/18	Vanessa Sarzona Adrada	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	18,833,893.59	
			06/27/18	Elisa Poblete Lachica	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	495.00	18,833,398.59	
			06/27/18	Justine Pepito Calip	Manila	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,833,258.59	
			06/27/18	Jean Garcia Gidoc	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	18,831,699.59	
			06/27/18	Jenny Rose Esparagoza Esparagoza	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	18,830,140.59	
			06/27/18	Jenny Rose Esparagoza Esparagoza	Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	18,829,790.59	
			06/27/18	Pamela Macaraan Bufete	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	18,828,026.59	
			06/27/18	Raechelle Mae Brazil Limin	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	18,826,467.59	
			06/27/18	Mischel Georfe Vallecer	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	18,825,977.59	
			06/27/18	Daisy Laudit Almosara	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	18,824,213.59	
			06/27/18	Daisy Laudit Almosara	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	18,823,723.59	
			06/27/18	Thelma Avendaño Velez	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	525.00	18,823,198.59	
			06/27/18	Thelma Avendaño Velez	Manila	X-Ray	140.00	18,823,058.59	
			06/27/18	Thelma Avendaño Velez	Manila	ECG	200.00	18,822,858.59	
			06/27/18	Lailainie Lota Cabilos	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	715.00	18,822,143.59	
			06/27/18	Lailainie Lota Cabilos	Quezon City	Ultrasound	250.00	18,821,893.59	
			06/27/18	Erie Chris Salivio Dumlaog	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,619.00	18,820,274.59	
			06/27/18	Erie Chris Salivio Dumlaog	Quezon City	Ultrasound	250.00	18,820,024.59	
			06/27/18	Judy-Ann Singson Utlang	Quezon City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,819,884.59	
			06/27/18	Judy-Ann Singson Utlang	Quezon City	Pap Smear	180.00	18,819,704.59	
			06/27/18	Maricel Ramirez Avellana	Mandaluyong City	Pills Re-Supply	140.00	18,819,564.59	
			06/27/18	Jeanelyn Viado Alvarez	Quezon City	IUD Removal	200.00	18,819,364.59	
			06/28/18	Emiliza Velasco Padilla	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	1,604.00	18,817,760.59	
			06/28/18	Jennifer Abantao Bautista	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	18,817,700.59	
			06/28/18	Joanna Marie Comia Abajero	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	18,817,210.59	

			06/28/18	Lea Batocael Elores	Quezon City	Ultrasound	740.00	18,816,470.59	
			06/28/18	Ghuian Charloote Buban	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	740.00	18,815,730.59	
			06/28/18	Cristita Sayalon Dumagao	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,314.00	18,814,416.59	
			06/28/18	Allyza Chariety Bagunu Tejada	Isabela	Laboratory Procedure	560.00	18,813,856.59	
			06/28/18	Allyza Chariety Bagunu Tejada	Isabela	X-Ray	224.00	18,813,632.59	
			06/28/18	Rima Quiambao Balatbat	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	18,812,197.59	
			06/28/18	Rima Quiambao Balatbat	Caloocan City	X-Ray	140.00	18,812,057.59	
			06/28/18	Rima Quiambao Balatbat	Caloocan City	ECG	200.00	18,811,857.59	
			06/28/18	Gerlyn Vendicacion Toledo	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	465.00	18,811,392.59	
			06/28/18	Gerlyn Vendicacion Toledo	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	500.00	18,810,892.59	
			06/28/18	Dolly Maye Olaguer Layson	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	500.00	18,810,392.59	
			06/28/18	Agnisa Lendio Gomez	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,809,902.59	
			06/28/18	Bernie Palacio Lopez	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,809,412.59	
			06/28/18	Lady Jane Amantillo Navarrosa	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	990.00	18,808,422.59	
			06/28/18	Elina Robiano Infante	Manila	Ultrasound	840.00	18,807,582.59	
			06/28/18	Stephanie Jane Ocernas Diaz	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	18,807,317.59	
			06/28/18	Mylene Roxas Macasio	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,655.00	18,805,662.59	
			06/28/18	Bernaden Dela Cruz Moreto	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,805,172.59	
			06/28/18	Febe Bahibay Lambayong	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	18,805,052.59	
			06/28/18	Febe Bahibay Lambayong	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	18,804,562.59	
			06/28/18	Hermingilda Ladera De Leon	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	18,804,297.59	
			06/28/18	Meg Diaz Varquez	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	18,804,177.59	
			06/28/18	Meg Diaz Varquez	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,803,687.59	
			06/28/18	Rogielyn Dosal Osuya	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,803,197.59	
			06/28/18	Cherry Sungcang Co	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	18,802,947.59	
			06/28/18	Jilian May Torrequimada Lanquin	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	3,039.00	18,799,908.59	
			06/28/18	Jilian May Torrequimada Lanquin	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,799,418.59	
			06/28/18	Marivic Llanes Bacani	Caloocan City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,799,278.59	
			06/28/18	Hazel Joy Galicia Monzon	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,554.00	18,797,724.59	
			06/28/18	Hazel Joy Galicia Monzon	Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	18,797,474.59	
			06/28/18	Katherine Laberinto Leal	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	18,795,710.59	
			06/28/18	Katherine Laberinto Leal	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	18,795,460.59	
			06/28/18	Ivie Patigayon Barrantes	San Juan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	18,793,901.59	
			06/28/18	Ivie Patigayon Barrantes	San Juan City	Ultrasound	250.00	18,793,651.59	
			06/28/18	April Guillermo Delos Santos	Bulacan	Ultrasound	490.00	18,793,161.59	
			06/28/18	Joannie Crystal Yongco Brutas	Cavite	Ultrasound	350.00	18,792,811.59	

			06/27/18	Missy Garcia Hapin	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,599.00	18,791,212.59	
			06/27/18	Salome Rosita Cabiltes	Rizal	Ultrasound	490.00	18,790,722.59	
			06/27/18	Marlyn Agucay Amentejado	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	18,790,662.59	
			06/27/18	Marlyn Agucay Amentejado	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,790,172.59	
			06/27/18	Juvy Ortouste Baticados	Bulacan	X-Ray	140.00	18,790,032.59	
			06/27/18	Juvy Ortouste Baticados	Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	18,788,597.59	
			06/27/18	Miracle Camilon Bigtas	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	18,788,107.59	
			06/27/18	Angelica De Castro Manampad	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	550.00	18,787,557.59	
			06/27/18	Jazel Frias Opren	Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	18,787,057.59	
			06/27/18	May Ann Amora Caballes	Caloocan City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,786,917.59	
			06/27/18	Perliza Ann Rivera Idor	Pasay City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,786,427.59	
			06/27/18	Perliza Ann Rivera Idor	Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	18,786,162.59	
			06/27/18	Realyn Bautista Oviedo	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	18,784,727.59	
			06/27/18	Miralyn Pilapil Linggoden	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	18,784,607.59	
			06/27/18	Mary Grace Berboso Laforteza	Manila	Ultrasound	740.00	18,783,867.59	
			06/27/18	Liezl Ebano Jardin	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,783,377.59	
			06/27/18	Mary Jane Bañadera Salting	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	355.00	18,783,022.59	
			06/28/18	Cenderella Cailo Orduña	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,351.00	18,781,671.59	
			06/28/18	Cenderella Cailo Orduña	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	18,781,181.59	
			06/28/18	Sarah Mae Lorenzo Arellano	Caloocan City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,781,041.59	
			06/28/18	Roliza Subeza Rarama	Malabon City	Ultrasound	740.00	18,780,301.59	
			06/28/18	Angelina Ecat Borbano	Laguna	Ultrasound	490.00	18,779,811.59	
			06/28/18	Eloisa Velasco Padilla	Taguig City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,779,671.59	
			06/28/18	Rodolfo Biane Jarabejo	Quezon City	X-Ray	126.00	18,779,545.59	
			06/28/18	Melody Grace Torre Abon	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	18,778,110.59	
			06/28/18	Primally Porfero Severino	Valenzuela City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,777,620.59	
			06/28/18	Primally Porfero Severino	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	18,777,355.59	
			06/28/18	Rea Baldomero Montalban	Cavite	Ultrasound	740.00	18,776,615.59	
			06/28/18	Analyn Tendencia Claudio	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	18,774,851.59	
			06/28/18	Analyn Tendencia Claudio	Cavite	Ultrasound	740.00	18,774,111.59	
			06/28/18	Loretamaye Carindas Waay	Manila	Pills Re-Supply	140.00	18,773,971.59	
			06/28/18	Rosalie Sumalinao Inoc	Manila	IUD Removal	300.00	18,773,671.59	
			06/28/18	Jenifer Palisoc Jimenez	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	18,773,181.59	
			06/28/18	Elizabeth Bautista Rosario	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	18,772,916.59	
			06/28/18	Mylene Ubaldo Abalos	Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	3,200.00	18,769,716.59	
			06/07/18	Lolita Gutierrez Regalado	Manila	X-Ray	140.00	18,769,576.59	

			06/07/18	Lolita Gutierrez Regalado	Manila	EKG	200.00	18,769,376.59	
			06/07/18	Maria Erica Berotiao Basa	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	18,769,111.59	
			06/07/18	Gemma Bartolay Almoguerra	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	280.00	18,768,831.59	
			06/07/18	Lea Sison Merin	Taguig City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,768,341.59	
			06/07/18	Sarah Jane Ramelo Aquinde	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	18,768,076.59	
			06/07/18	Sarah Jane Ramelo Aquinde	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	250.00	18,767,826.59	
			06/07/18	Arlene Eugenio Creencia	Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	18,767,326.59	
			06/07/18	Jessica Martinez Sualog	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	18,765,891.59	
			06/07/18	Merry Andrade Bermejo	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	365.00	18,765,526.59	
			06/07/18	Jamellah Husoph Bula	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	18,765,261.59	
			06/07/18	Jamellah Husoph Bula	Manila	Ultrasound	990.00	18,764,271.59	
			06/07/18	Liezel Campos Belarma	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	1,595.00	18,762,676.59	
			06/07/18	Dolores Macalinao Camancho	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	18,762,186.59	
			06/07/18	Ashley Palisoc Dacoco	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	18,761,696.59	
			06/07/18	Lucia Son Compacion	Manila	Pap Smear	180.00	18,761,516.59	
			06/07/18	Daisy Amante Guardo	Manila	DMPA Re-Supply	140.00	18,761,376.59	
			06/07/18	Maricris Ruben Lagaras	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,760,886.59	
			06/07/18	Maricris Ruben Lagaras	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	340.00	18,760,546.59	
			06/29/18	Genevieve Togonon Parico	Bulacan	Ultrasound	490.00	18,760,056.59	
			06/29/18	Maria Abigail Enrique Pinuliar	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	18,759,566.59	
			06/29/18	Princess Taño Estiller	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	483.00	18,759,083.59	
			06/29/18	Princess Taño Estiller	Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	18,758,833.59	
			06/29/18	Aivie Romero Clemente	Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	18,757,069.59	
			06/29/18	Aivie Romero Clemente	Pasay City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,756,579.59	
			06/29/18	Ma. Theresa Puyo Valmores	Manila	Pap Smear	180.00	18,756,399.59	
			06/29/18	Geraldine Aciono Dalligos	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	18,754,635.59	
			06/29/18	Realyn Margallo De Ocampo	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,198.00	18,753,437.59	
			06/29/18	Charisma Truilin Ceda	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	18,751,673.59	
			06/29/18	Charisma Truilin Ceda	Valenzuela City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,751,183.59	
			06/29/18	Mary Grace Pigar Regua	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	2,010.00	18,749,173.59	
			06/29/18	Sarah Angeles Tejada	Manila	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,749,033.59	
			06/29/18	Genelyn Abubo Camancho	Manila	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,748,893.59	
			06/29/18	Genie Rose Igan Giray	Manila	Pills Dispensing	200.00	18,748,693.59	
			06/29/18	Angel Corbita Torilla	Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	310.00	18,748,383.59	
			06/28/18	Illuminada Lopez Estabaya	Manila	Pills Re-Supply	140.00	18,748,243.59	
			06/28/18	Rachelle Bayungan Taay	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	18,748,083.59	

			06/28/18	Mary Rose Ann Buenaflor Lopez	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	18,746,319.59	
			06/28/18	Jungelyn Procia Narvasa	Manila	Pills Re-Supply	140.00	18,746,179.59	
			06/28/18	Nelsie Lapore	Valenzuela City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,746,039.59	
			06/28/18	Liann Nombre Capitulo	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	18,745,879.59	
			06/28/18	Jackylyn Joy Tan Balcita	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	18,745,759.59	
			06/28/18	Jackylyn Joy Tan Balcita	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	740.00	18,745,019.59	
			06/28/18	Sina Lati-an Gobanco	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,076.00	18,743,943.59	
			06/28/18	Sina Lati-an Gobanco	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	250.00	18,743,693.59	
			06/28/18	Elvie Gercan Ragas	Parañaque City	DMPA Re-Supply	140.00	18,743,553.59	
			06/28/18	Odette Tiad Bertillo	Caloocan City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,743,413.59	
			06/28/18	Marjorie Pluma Ibias	Manila	Pap Smear	180.00	18,743,233.59	
			06/28/18	Margielyn De La Cruz Cosare	Navotas City	Laboratory Procedure	2,024.00	18,741,209.59	
			06/28/18	Margielyn De La Cruz Cosare	Navotas City	X-Ray	140.00	18,741,069.59	
			06/28/18	Margielyn De La Cruz Cosare	Navotas City	Ultrasound	250.00	18,740,819.59	
			06/28/18	Antonia Isales Mopon	Taguig City	Pills Re-Supply	140.00	18,740,679.59	
			06/28/18	Antonia Isales Mopon	Taguig City	Pap Smear	180.00	18,740,499.59	
			06/28/18	Rowena Camingawan Matillano	Manila	DMPA Injection	140.00	18,740,359.59	
			06/28/18	Maricel Alejandro Angeles	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,739,869.59	
			06/28/18	Maria Nerizza Lopez Rapista	Quezon City	IUD Removal	200.00	18,739,669.59	
			06/28/18	Maureen Cuenca Panis	Laguna	Laboratory Procedure	500.00	18,739,169.59	
			06/29/18	Joesa Napagao Macuja	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	18,738,679.59	
			06/29/18	Jonabel Bolhano Abello	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	18,737,244.59	
			06/29/18	Daisy Urnos Rascano	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,545.00	18,735,699.59	
			06/29/18	Juliet Sabamal Villadores	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	18,733,935.59	
			06/29/18	Ellingen Granada Alicaway	Quezon City	Ultrasound	250.00	18,733,685.59	
			06/29/18	Roselle Custodio Lamoste	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,733,195.59	
			06/29/18	Michelle Eslaban Garcela	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	18,732,705.59	
			06/29/18	Ginerva Quiñonez Tandiana	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	18,732,440.59	
			06/29/18	Ginerva Quiñonez Tandiana	Taguig City	Ultrasound	740.00	18,731,700.59	
			06/29/18	Mariebeth Collantes Dela Piedra	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,885.00	18,729,815.59	
			06/29/18	Hazel Joice Marquez Andaya	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	18,728,256.59	
			06/29/18	Hazel Joice Marquez Andaya	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	250.00	18,728,006.59	
			06/29/18	Glenda Montalbo Bautista	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	18,727,946.59	
			06/28/18	Jingkiline Malaviga Javier	Cavite	Ultrasound	500.00	18,727,446.59	
			06/28/18	Jingkiline Malaviga Javier	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,633.00	18,724,813.59	
			06/28/18	Jelly Ann Cinco Mancera	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	18,724,323.59	

			06/28/18	Joyelyn Galvez Valbuena	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	18,724,223.59	
			06/28/18	Myrter Canales De Leon	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	18,724,103.59	
			06/28/18	Myrter Canales De Leon	Manila	Ultrasound	120.00	18,723,983.59	
			06/28/18	Glaysa San Antonio Gamad	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	18,723,493.59	
			06/28/18	Joanna Marie Comia Abajero	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	18,723,228.59	
			06/28/18	Carla Opiana Satiada	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,555.00	18,721,673.59	
			06/28/18	Mary Ann Tornado Garcia	Parañaque City	BTL Check up	140.00	18,721,533.59	
			06/28/18	Maria Cindy Malipico Bascal	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	18,721,043.59	
			06/28/18	Ruchen Selva Semilla	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	18,720,778.59	
			06/28/18	Marjorie Das Abubo	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,720,288.59	
			06/28/18	Dibay Usop Sheriff	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	505.00	18,719,783.59	
			06/29/18	Prescilla Marudo Dela Serna	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	18,719,623.59	
			06/29/18	Ruby Mati-Ong Gonzales	Manila	IUD Removal	200.00	18,719,423.59	
			06/29/18	Charmie Lyn Ortego Aguilar	Manila	IUD Removal	200.00	18,719,223.59	
			06/29/18	Charito Dorico Macaraig	Caloocan City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,719,083.59	
			06/29/18	Charito Dorico Macaraig	Caloocan City	Pap Smear	180.00	18,718,903.59	
			06/29/18	Rouie Jhea Regalado Rosquillo	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	18,718,385.59	
			06/29/18	Conchita Baquira Buquel	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	653.00	18,717,732.59	
			06/29/18	Angelica Serante Latigay	Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	18,717,482.59	
			06/29/18	Angelica Serante Latigay	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	18,715,923.59	
			06/29/18	Wingie Dakay Bartolay	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	18,715,433.59	
			06/29/18	Wingie Dakay Bartolay	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	18,713,669.59	
			06/29/18	Mary Jane Desales Estandarte	Agusan Del Norte	IUD Removal	300.00	18,713,369.59	
			06/29/18	Juan Baylon Sasis	Taguig City	Ultrasound	1,050.00	18,712,319.59	
			06/29/18	Jessica Baradas Garan	Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	18,711,969.59	
			06/29/18	Arlyn Paciente Bereber	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	2,834.00	18,709,135.59	
			06/29/18	Marissa Blanco Pacatang	Quezon City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,708,995.59	
			06/29/18	Chabilynda Academia Labistre	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,959.00	18,707,036.59	
			06/29/18	Chabilynda Academia Labistre	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	250.00	18,706,786.59	
			06/29/18	Sheryllene Borja Degorio	Malabon City	IUD Removal	140.00	18,706,646.59	
			06/29/18	Ruth Balilla Salvador	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	2,198.00	18,704,448.59	
			06/29/18	Labielyn Andalicio Onag	Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	18,704,098.59	
			06/29/18	Maria Fe Maico Juario	Caloocan City	IUD Removal	200.00	18,703,898.59	
			06/29/18	Laileen Salundagit Fidel	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,703,408.59	
			06/29/18	Laileen Salundagit Fidel	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,596.00	18,701,812.59	
			06/29/18	Desiree Dela Cruz Crisostomo	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	2,666.00	18,699,146.59	

			06/29/18	Desiree Dela Cruz Crisostomo	Cavite	X-Ray	140.00	18,699,006.59	
			06/29/18	Joymae Misare Alitre	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	18,697,447.59	
			06/29/18	Joymae Misare Alitre	Manila	Ultrasound	250.00	18,697,197.59	
			06/29/18	Hazel Conson Danan	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	240.00	18,696,957.59	
			06/29/18	Kim Kesley Apan Soria	Quezon City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,696,467.59	
			06/29/18	Rhealyn Pante Navarrette	Caloocan City	Pap Smear	180.00	18,696,287.59	
			06/29/18	Razel Alzado Samson	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	18,696,022.59	
			06/29/18	Mina Limbos Baydo	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	740.00	18,695,282.59	
			06/29/18	Myradel Nazareta Enaro	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	18,693,723.59	
			06/29/18	Gina Escobar Gardon	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	220.00	18,693,503.59	
			06/29/18	Gina Escobar Gardon	Manila	Ultrasound	990.00	18,692,513.59	
			06/29/18	Jenelyn Compuesto Argawanon	Manila	DMPA Re-Supply	140.00	18,692,373.59	
			06/29/18	Mitchell Gonzales Nisurtado	Laguna	Ultrasound	500.00	18,691,873.59	
			06/29/18	Mary Ann Dulot Espiña	San Juan City	Laboratory Procedure	370.00	18,691,503.59	
			06/29/18	Mary Ann Dulot Espiña	San Juan City	Ultrasound	500.00	18,691,003.59	
			06/29/18	Charlotte Liad Ruiz	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	100.00	18,690,903.59	
			06/29/18	Jeany Ann Duran Muñoz	Las Piñas City	Ultrasound	250.00	18,690,653.59	
			06/29/18	Jeany Ann Duran Muñoz	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,358.00	18,689,295.59	
			06/29/18	Annie Rose Gertes Cochico	Caloocan City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,689,155.59	
			06/29/18	Carissa Mae Colibao Cortez	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	18,687,596.59	
			06/29/18	Erlinda Credo Luna	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,675.00	18,685,921.59	
			06/29/18	Nejimi Sinajon Cervantes	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	18,685,656.59	
			06/29/18	Mary Ann Villon Hampas	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	18,685,391.59	
			06/29/18	Girlie Torres Sarmiento	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	18,685,271.59	
			06/29/18	Raquel Dayto Apordo	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	250.00	18,685,021.59	
			06/29/18	Sheriff Usop Dibay	Manila	Ultrasound	500.00	18,684,521.59	
			06/26/18	Candy Magallon Mayo	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	18,684,256.59	
			06/26/18	Sittie Haniyah Esquillo Saliwato	Manila	Hospital Bill	1,380.76	18,682,875.83	
			06/26/18	Aisa Ventura Ediza	Cavite	Hospital Bill	1,562.22	18,681,313.61	
			06/26/18	Drake Indio Cole Doinog	Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	2,855.85	18,678,457.76	
			06/26/18	Ruth Trinidad Ignacio	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	170.00	18,678,287.76	
			06/26/18	Roselle De Quiñon Arcega	Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	18,676,728.76	
			06/26/18	Aiza Mea Ubaldo Alonsagay	Cavite	Hospital Bill	5,617.48	18,671,111.28	
			06/26/18	Aiza Mea Ubaldo Alonsagay	Cavite	NBS/Hearing Test	950.00	18,670,161.28	
			06/26/18	Shyra Mae Tado Lagumbay	Manila	Hospital Bill	5,094.60	18,665,066.68	
			06/26/18	Milena Amor Martin	Malabon City	Ultrasound	350.00	18,664,716.68	

			06/27/18	Belenda Turqueza Corpuz	Isabela	Laboratory Procedure	393.00	18,664,323.68	
			06/27/18	Joaquin Alejandro Cuento	Manila	Hospital Bill	3,323.90	18,660,999.78	
			06/27/18	Annaliza Esteban Cuento	Manila	Hospital Bill	2,450.23	18,658,549.55	
			06/27/18	Jonalyn Estrao Peralta	Cavite	Hospital Bill	1,821.37	18,656,728.18	
			06/27/18	Princess Gelizon	Manila	Hospital Bill	1,614.82	18,655,113.36	
			06/27/18	Rosario Cruz Tolentino	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,760.00	18,653,353.36	
			06/27/18	Graciuos Jhade Garcia Barcelon	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	18,651,918.36	
			06/01/18	Leonardo Yosh Cruz Kimura	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	90.00	18,651,828.36	
			06/01/18	Leonardo Yosh Cruz Kimura	Manila	X-Ray	224.00	18,651,604.36	
			06/28/18	Queen Francheska Malaluan	Cavite	Hospital Bill	665.60	18,650,938.76	
			06/28/18	Karen Luis Matawaran	Cavite	Hospital Bill	698.77	18,650,239.99	
			06/28/18	Honeylee Belarmino	Cavite	Hospital Bill	685.61	18,649,554.38	
			06/28/18	Alondra Lyn Espina Zabala	Cavite	Hospital Bill	1,425.84	18,648,128.54	
			06/28/18	Glenda Lagrimas Awa	Iriga City	Laboratory Procedure	220.00	18,647,908.54	
			06/28/18	Michelle Aspe Enriquez	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	18,646,144.54	
			06/29/18	irish Bobis Maltu	Manila	Hospital Bill	396.93	18,645,747.61	
			06/29/18	Rhodora Villaflor Tubieron	Valenzuela City	Hospital Bill	798.49	18,644,949.12	
			06/29/18	Rhea Ann Mae Moya Delos Santos	Manila	Hospital Bill	2,000.40	18,642,948.72	
			06/29/18	Arlene Aquino Ruiz	Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	1,783.94	18,641,164.78	
			06/29/18	Melba Yanga Gregorio	Las Piñas City	Hospital Bill	762.17	18,640,402.61	
			06/29/18	Elena Mezo Cabadonga	Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	1,115.35	18,639,287.26	
			06/30/18	Jonabel Pelayo Delin	Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	3,190.00	18,636,097.26	
			06/29/18	Ma. Rubi Aguirre Ariola	Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	420.00	18,635,677.26	
			06/29/18	Marilou Parreño Dandan	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,600.00	18,634,077.26	
			06/30/18	Connie Biros Ebuenga	Pasay City	Hospital Bill	115.28	18,633,961.98	
			06/17/18	Pamela Hagunos	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	230.00	18,633,731.98	
			06/17/18	Mylene Ubaldo Abalos	Pasay City	Laboratory Procedure	220.00	18,633,511.98	
			06/17/18	Marites Davantes Delgado	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	2,871.00	18,630,640.98	
			06/17/18	Henrilyn Abunda Balgos	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	500.00	18,630,140.98	
			06/19/18	Russel Latosa Alvarez	Cavite	Hospital Bill	4,257.86	18,625,883.12	
			06/25/18	Glenda Montalbo Bautista	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	240.00	18,625,643.12	
			06/25/18	Glenda Montalbo Bautista	Cavite	X-Ray	140.00	18,625,503.12	
			06/25/18	Levy Salidaga Legaspi	Taguig City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,625,013.12	
			06/25/18	Raven Reodique Leonardo	Quezon City	DMPA Injection	200.00	18,624,813.12	
			06/25/18	Jezzabelle Fernandez Diamola	Manila	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,624,673.12	
			06/25/18	Hershey Garcia Ebuenga	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,495.00	18,623,178.12	

			06/25/18	Hershey Garcia Ebuenga	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	18,622,688.12	
			06/25/18	Jerizza Doctolero Rana	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	18,622,568.12	
			06/25/18	Jerizza Doctolero Rana	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	18,622,078.12	
			06/25/18	Marian Dalmacion Patilano	Manila	Ultrasound	740.00	18,621,338.12	
			06/25/18	Marjorie Pluma Ibias	Manila	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,621,198.12	
			06/27/18	Prince Raighel Sabobo Guileño	Cavite	Hospital Bill	1,720.26	18,619,477.86	
			06/28/18	Jude Clifford Narciso Dijos	Parañaque City	Hospital Bill	2,717.06	18,616,760.80	
			06/29/18	Janella Sabila Bautista	Cavite	2D-Echo	2,500.00	18,614,260.80	
			06/29/18	Erica Salcedo Icban	Cavite	Hospital Bill	7,476.06	18,606,784.74	
			06/29/18	Elma Egoc Baita	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	18,605,349.74	
			06/29/18	Blanquita Reyes Murallos	Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	18,604,999.74	
			06/29/18	Irene Colibao Cortez	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,965.00	18,603,034.74	
			06/29/18	Irene Colibao Cortez	Manila	X-Ray	140.00	18,602,894.74	
			06/29/18	Bernadette Samatan Ogremina	Quezon City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,602,754.74	
			06/29/18	Mia Lomongo Sumile	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	583.00	18,602,171.74	
			06/29/18	Jeralyn Delgado Cordova	Manila	Ultrasound	350.00	18,601,821.74	
			06/29/18	Yehlen Nikke Linsao Sta. Ana	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	18,600,057.74	
			06/29/18	Yehlen Nikke Linsao Sta. Ana	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,599,567.74	
			06/29/18	Ana Marie Shyla Padoga Movido	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	203.00	18,599,364.74	
			06/30/18	Arkeicha Joyce Biros Ebuenga	Pasay City	Hospital Bill	653.64	18,598,711.10	
			06/30/18	Rosalyn Cruz Rodriguez	Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	1,502.11	18,597,208.99	
			06/30/18	Gian Carlo Rodriguez	Caloocan City	Hospital Bill	306.08	18,596,902.91	
			06/30/18	Gabriel Hatosa Tingcang	Laguna	Hospital Bill	2,775.44	18,594,127.47	
			06/30/18	Mary Jane Escubio Amparo	Valenzuela City	Hospital Bill	1,621.52	18,592,505.95	
			06/30/18	Prince Jirro Guerta Martinez	Cavite	Hospital Bill	1,011.77	18,591,494.18	
			06/21/18	Aiza Morilio Lutad	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	18,591,374.18	
			06/21/18	Aiza Morilio Lutad	Manila	Ultrasound	490.00	18,590,884.18	
			06/21/18	jenifer Alferiz Bomalay	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	18,590,619.18	
			06/21/18	jenifer Alferiz Bomalay	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	990.00	18,589,629.18	
			06/21/18	Jannette Nanas Madredeo	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	18,589,469.18	
			06/22/18	Revielyn Gavino Torrecampo	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	1,093.00	18,588,376.18	
			06/22/18	Michelle Espelita Pecas	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	18,586,612.18	
			06/22/18	Michelle Espelita Pecas	Quezon City	Ultrasound	250.00	18,586,362.18	
			06/22/18	Lyrobie Batica Singson	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,585,872.18	
			06/22/18	Jessabelle Tesorina Salvajan	Parañaque City	DMPA Injection	140.00	18,585,732.18	
			06/22/18	Laura Brillantes Garcia	Manila	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,585,592.18	

			06/22/18	Christine Virsoza Madero	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,585,102.18	
			06/22/18	Christine Virsoza Madero	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	628.00	18,584,474.18	
			06/22/18	Jennie Abear Nonato	Quezon City	IUD Check-Up	200.00	18,584,274.18	
			06/22/18	Rosanna Carlos Asuncion	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	240.00	18,584,034.18	
			06/22/18	Rona Gerola Amparo	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	18,582,270.18	
			06/22/18	Rona Gerola Amparo	Parañaque City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,581,780.18	
			06/22/18	Maribel Antigo Dincol	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	250.00	18,581,530.18	
			06/22/18	Jenny Salvador Ramos	Cavite	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,581,390.18	
			06/22/18	Ma. Christine Ramos Reyes	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	230.00	18,581,160.18	
			06/22/18	Ma. Christine Ramos Reyes	Valenzuela City	Ultrasound	350.00	18,580,810.18	
			06/22/18	Maricel Pajota Serdan	Manila	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,580,670.18	
			06/22/18	Lyzza Fugoso Rodriguez	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,435.00	18,579,235.18	
			06/22/18	Regine Japal Limo	Las Piñas City	Laboratory Procedure	1,461.00	18,577,774.18	
			06/22/18	Maria Leonora Theresa Garbo Bagaporo	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	265.00	18,577,509.18	
			06/22/18	Dina Peralta Samson	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	3,405.00	18,574,104.18	
			06/22/18	Cristina Ablay Junio	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	350.00	18,573,754.18	
			06/22/18	Bernadeen Adalio Beltran	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	748.00	18,573,006.18	
			06/22/18	Noemie Acuña San Joaquin	Parañaque City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,572,866.18	
			06/22/18	Noemie Acuña San Joaquin	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	18,572,806.18	
			06/22/18	Noemie Acuña San Joaquin	Parañaque City	Pap Smear	180.00	18,572,626.18	
			06/22/18	Gerladine Arguido Acodili	Manila	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,572,486.18	
			06/22/18	Maricel Ocana Obalo	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	18,570,927.18	
			06/22/18	Sharmaine Macauba Picardal	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	813.00	18,570,114.18	
			06/22/18	Sharmaine Macauba Picardal	Caloocan City	Ultrasound	490.00	18,569,624.18	
			06/04/18	Analiza Garcia Visca	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,281.00	18,568,343.18	
			06/04/18	Teresa Ricafort Santos	Manila	DMPA Injection	140.00	18,568,203.18	
			06/08/18	Cleofe Daigan Galgao	Manila	Pills Re-Supply	140.00	18,568,063.18	
			06/08/18	Leovida Espinosa Saberon	Mandaluyong City	Laboratory Procedure	1,965.00	18,566,098.18	
			06/08/18	Samantha Marie Pueblo	Cavite	Ultrasound	490.00	18,565,608.18	
			06/08/18	Tristan Chester Tulayan Ocson	Cavite	Ultrasound	560.00	18,565,048.18	
			06/08/18	Tristan Chester Tulayan Ocson	Cavite	Laboratory Procedure	190.00	18,564,858.18	
			06/08/18	Ashaher Merdi Hate Casem	Sorsogon	Laboratory Procedure	160.00	18,564,698.18	
			06/08/18	Ashaher Merdi Hate Casem	Sorsogon	Ultrasound	350.00	18,564,348.18	
			06/14/18	Shermane Pascual Diaz	Batangas	Laboratory Procedure	1,764.00	18,562,584.18	
			06/14/18	Shermane Pascual Diaz	Batangas	Ultrasound	250.00	18,562,334.18	
			06/14/18	Sharmaine Patriarca Tayone	Quezon City	Laboratory Procedure	60.00	18,562,274.18	

			06/14/18	Mae Acollador Trinidad	Pasay City	IUD Check-Up	140.00	18,562,134.18	
			06/14/18	Darin Torregosa	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,559.00	18,560,575.18	
			06/14/18	Maricel Naldoza Mendoza	Cavite	Ultrasound	250.00	18,560,325.18	
			06/14/18	Victorina Maglad Luminod	Manila	DMPA Re-Supply	140.00	18,560,185.18	
			06/14/18	Ma. Gielyn Narra Tapia	Manila	Laboratory Procedure	1,619.00	18,558,566.18	
			06/14/18	Sarah Millabas Masangkay	Bulacan	Laboratory Procedure	2,010.00	18,556,556.18	
			06/14/18	Sarah Millabas Masangkay	Bulacan	Ultrasound	350.00	18,556,206.18	
			06/14/18	Amalia CampaÑer Urmenta	Valenzuela City	Laboratory Procedure	1,401.00	18,554,805.18	
			06/14/18	Michaela Labanancia Ramos	Malabon City	Laboratory Procedure	1,495.00	18,553,310.18	
			06/14/18	Ryan Mae Juta Carlos	Parañaque City	Pills Re-Supply	140.00	18,553,170.18	
			06/14/18	Ryan Mae Juta Carlos	Parañaque City	Laboratory Procedure	518.00	18,552,652.18	
			06/14/18	Buenamina Balan Narvaza	Caloocan City	Laboratory Procedure	1,811.00	18,550,841.18	
			06/14/18	Buenamina Balan Narvaza	Caloocan City	ECG	200.00	18,550,641.18	
			06/14/18	Buenamina Balan Narvaza	Caloocan City	X-Ray	140.00	18,550,501.18	
			06/14/18	Rachelle Cayco Ventura	Manila	DMPA Re-Supply	140.00	18,550,361.18	
			06/14/18	Rachelle Cayco Ventura	Manila	Pap Smear	180.00	18,550,181.18	
			06/14/18	Maricel Naganio Antonio	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	831.00	18,549,350.18	
			06/14/18	Geraldine Oclaret Esconde	Taguig City	Ultrasound	500.00	18,548,850.18	
			06/14/18	Geraldine Oclaret Esconde	Taguig City	Laboratory Procedure	120.00	18,548,730.18	
				Total Utilization For June 1-30, 2018 (2nd Batch)			672,193.92	18,548,730.18	

Certified Correct:

MERCILITA D. FORTIER

Accountant IV

/agb